
Flower City

brampton.ca

The Pe6onal Infomation coilecf€,d on tlris fom is cottecf€,d pursuant to section 15 of the Plannlng Act and will he uaed in Oe proc€ssiing ol this application.
APPltcanb ar?e a.tvtsod that the Commilbe ot Adjushrent ts e publlc procesa and the informatlon contained in the Commiltee ol Adiusbnent frles is considercd
Public intormafion and Is evaileble b anyone upon ,cquest and will ba publishd on the CityE tyelsrita. Quesfons abouttho collection ol personat lnfomation
shoukt be direcf€ld to the Secrcf,,ry-Tt9€,surct, Commiltee of Adjustnent, CiU of Bl'',mpton,

NOTE: lt is required that this application be filed with the
accompanied by the applicable fee.

of Adjustment and be

The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment for the City of Brampton under section 45 of
the Plannino Act, 1990, for relief as described in this application from By-Law 270-2004.

1. Name of Owner(s) MAKARAND JAHAGIRDAR, ASHWINI JAHAGIRDAR

Address 77 coMMouoRF DR BRAMpToN oN I 6x or4

MAKARAND.JAHAGT RDAR@GMAt L.COM

2. NameofAgent PAVNEET KAUR( NOBLE PRIME SOLUTIONS LTD)

Address 1q-r1?,t wu I taMs pK\A/v FlFlaMproN oN I 6s s74

(to be inserted rrt."J.?Tff"Y;,::#
after application is deemed complete)

FILE NUMBER: A ^ Zot-'l '6zi O

Fax #

Fax #

Seasonal Road
Other Public Road
Water

Phone #
Email

Phone #
Email

41 6-770{536

,tit7€8$1800

4.

APPLICATIONS@NOBLELTD.CA

3. Nature and extent of relief for

not ble to with the of the

5. Legal Description of the subject land:
Lot Number 1651

Plan Number/Goncession Number M',l751

Municipal Address 77 COMMODORE DR BMMPTON, ON, L6X OT4

6. Dimension of subject land @98!U!!$
Frontage
Depth 27.O1

Area 230.58

Access to the subject land is by:
Provincial Highway
Municipal Road Maintained All Year
Private Right-of-Way

EIEE
E
@E

Minor Variance or Special Permission
APPLICATION

Please read lnstructions

TO PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE REQUIRED INTERIOR SIDE YARD
PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A

O PERMIT A DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 5.28m (17.33 ft.)
SET BACK OF 0.05m

HEREAS THE BY-LAW DOES NOT PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE
REQUIRED INTERIOR SIDE YARD-WHEREAS THE BY.LAW REQUIRES A MINIMUM
INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK OF 1.2m-WHEREAS THE BY-LAW
PERMITS A MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 4.9m (16 ft).

7



8.

-2-

Particulars of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject
land: (specify in metric units ground floor area, gross floor area, number of
storeys, width, length, height, etc., where possible)

on the land:

on the land:

Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands:
(specify distance from side, rear and front lot lines in metric units)

I

EXISTING
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

PROPOSED
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

1.24

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

0.05

NO CHANGE

existing/proposed?
Other (specify)

is/will be provided?
Other (specify)

system is existing/proposed?

Other (specify)

3.86

7

10. Date of Acquisition of subject land:

11. Existing uses of subject property: RESIDENTIAL

12. Proposed uses ofsubject property: RESIDENTIAL

13. Existing uses of abutting properties: RESIDENTIAL

14. Date of construction of all buildings & structures on subject land:

15. Length of time the existing uses of the subject property have been continued:

16. (a) What water
Municipal
Well

supply is
@
trl

(b) What sewage
Municipal
Septic

(c ) What storm d
Sewers
Ditches
Swales

N/A



17

t8.

t0.

IN THE

File #
File #
File #

OF

Decision
Decision
Decision

0rnI

a-

ls the sublect property the subject of an application under the Planning Act, for approval of a ptan of
subdlvision or conaent?

Yes El No tzl
lf answer is yes, provide details: File # Status

Has a pre-coneuttation applicatlon been fibd?

Yes trl No El
Has the subiect property ever been the eubiect of an application for minor variance?

Yes El No [f, Unknown g
lf answer is yes, provide detalls:

of or Authorized Agent

DATEDAT THE OF

THls Iq DAYOF ,20_2L.

IF THIS APPLICATION IS SIGTTIED BY AI{ AGENT, SOLICITOR OR ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE OWNER OF
THE SUBJECT I.ANDS, WRITTEN AUTHOR]ZATION OF THE OUYI{ER I'U$T ACCOIIPANY THE APPUCATION, IF
THE APPLICANT IS A CORPORATION, THE APPLICATION SHALT BE SIGNED BY AN OFFICER OF THE
CORPORATION AI{D THE CORPORATION'S SEAL SHALL BE AFFIXED.

?nu^r*k lra'-"rr- OF THE "r\ OF &u"''nh{ru-

IN THE
:r
1 ',rt\ r i\.r,' ( OF

(- [kvt,trs lqfA DAyoF

,20 Llk

RORA
BariCcr Solioibr & Noary hblic

Cmircism of Oatfu in and &r &rtrrio

DATE RECEIVED

Date Appllcatlon Deemed

Rellgf
Relief
Relief

SOLEMNLY DECLARE THAT:w OF

ALL OF THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND I MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECLARATION CONSCIENTIOUSLY
BELIEVING IT TO BE TRUE AND KNOWING THAT IT IS OF THE SAME FORCE AND EFFECT AS ]F MADE UNDER
OATH.

DECLARED BEFORE ME AT THE

es* 'r.c I

or Agent

This application has been reviewed with respect to the variances required and lhe results of the
said review are ouUined on the attached checklist.

2024107119

R2A-1301

Shiza Athar

Zoning Officer Date

Prusent Zonlng By-law Glassifi ca$on:

Brangon Outarb !.6ROY?
lWNS-791-2500; Fu # 905-790-7757
Prrsent OfFcial Plan Deslgnation:

VL

T-a

Revlsed20221021'17



To: The Secretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y4R2

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND:

the

1-7 ovl MO DORE DPrvF' B?a't?zo;rl
t^[t AAI RDA?

lflVe,
please printltYPe full name of

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject lands, hereby authorize

Noble Prime Solutions Ltd

please the full name agent(s)

to make application to the city of Brampton Gommittee of Adiustment in the matter of an

application for minor varlance with respect to the subject land'

Ij-A

oateo ttris I 9 aay of I

I AE

or where the owner is a firm or the of an of lhe owner

name of the person signing.)

,ory

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or type

NOTE: tf the ownef is a firm or corporation, the arporate seal shall be affixed hereto'

NITE: llnit owners $thin e peet standard condomlnium corporation are lo secwe euthorizdtion from the

Dlractors of tlre Condomtntum Corporation ln a form sadstaciory to he clty of Brampton, prlor to submlssion

of an aptication. Signatures froi atl Memberc of the Board of Directors are rquired'



PERMISSION TO ENTER

To: TheSecretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y4R2

LOCATION OFTHE SUBJECT rNr.rO' ?7 COU ryT OPO RE DRTV E, BRAT"TP t"^}
JA/Ve, A

name the ownerft)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject land, hereby author2e the Members of
the City of Brampton Committee of Adjustment and City of prampton staff mernbers, to enter upon
the above noted property for the purpose of conducting a site inspection with respect to the attached
application for Minor Variance and/or consent.

oateo tnis l8 oayot I

of the or owner is a firm or the signature an owner.)

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or type the full

NOTE: ll tte owner is a firm or corporation, tbe corprate seal shal! he afrxd herato-

NO DTSCUSSION SHALL TAKE PLACE BFTWEEN THE COMMITTEE
MEMBERS AND THE A.PPLICANT DURING THE SITE INSPECTION

h,R.D A R

202L1--f
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NOBLE PRIME
SOLUTIONS LTD.

2131 WILLIAMS PARKWAY
UNTT 19,

BRAMPTON,ON.

info@nobleltd.ca
(437) 888 1800

24R-30290
KR

77 COMMODORE DR,
BMMPTON, ON,

JUL 17n1FOR PERMIT

JUL 17t24

118716Noble Prlme
Soh.rtlons Ltd

BCINFIRI'

103/,82Tanvlr Rai

BCINDESIGNER

OIJAIfl CANot{ NFORfl AIION
(RrqdEd uil-. dclln L .x.npt d

3.Z5DM.lonCdOBC}

Tha urd.r.loFd hG nYlfr.d..d t.ko
rr.po.lbulty tq lhb d6lgn .d h-

qu!fflqtloF .rd m-t tL reqdm.iil
-t ori h th. Orildo Brddlng Coda to b. .

d.dgfr

MINOR VARIANCE

.TO PERUIT A BELOW GMDE ENTMNCE IN THE REQUIRED ]NTERIOR SIDE YARD, W}IEREAS THE

BY-IAW DOES NOT PERMIT A BELOW GMDE ENTRANCE IN THE REOUIRED INTERIOR SIDE YARD;

- TO PERITIIT A BELOW GMDE ENTRANCE IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A SET BACK OF
0.05m WHEREAS THE BY.I-AW REQUIRES A illNlMultl INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK OF 1.2m;

-TO PERirlT A DRIVEWAY VUDTH OF 5.28m (17.33 ft.) WHEREAS THE BY'LAW
PERmITS A MA)(IMUM DRIVEWAYWDTH OF 4.9m (16 ft).
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[0.05 m] PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED BELOW GMDE ENTRANCE
AS PRIMARY ENTRY & EXIT FOR

SECOND DWELLING UNIT IN BASEMENT

23'4" f/.00 ml

FRONT YARD

9'6'[5.94

GARAGE ml9'-8'

REAR YARD

tl:lil.1751

INUNIT

SEMI.DETACHED
COITIMODORE

GRADE ENTRANCE

..17'-4" 15.28
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--dd-sEPH RADY-PENTEK o.Ls.

I REOIJIRE IHIS PLAN TO BE DPOSED
UNDER I}iE LAND NI€S ACT.

o^E -5 t ?7: /C , 2ooa

Z 4----.^>

I & !O

7 &A
5&6
3&4
1tt2

165

154

165

152

161

ALL OF

LOT

4il-175r

PLAN

194-JJr5
I €94-S.2
r @4-!34
1 1094-5y0
rffi4-s9

ALL OF

P.r.N.

$HEDULE

PLAN 43R- 3eq 6q

o^rr.Sefrlprnb/ lt?. r*u

ASSISTANT DEPUTY LNO REOSRAR FOR ilE
LAND IILES DIVSON 0r PEEL (No.a3)

REC€|\ED N0 o€POS[Eo

lr

PLAN OF SURVEY OF
LOTS 161, 162, 163, 164 AND 165
PLAN 43M-1751
CITY OF BRAMPTON
REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL
SCALE 1:3OO
10m 5m 0 10m 20m io metres

RADY-PENIEK & EDWARD SURVEYNG LTD., O.L.S.

METRIC
DISTANCES SHOW\I ON THIS PLAN ARE IN MEIRES AND CAN
BE CON\ERTED TO FEET BY DIMDING BY 0.3048. I

TCO'r'i i.'4 Ol) Oi?' 
;.o* o='.-, r'.' l'ttt'tt'
P l h 14o9{-i58t

-t-$'ta

R=107 50 ssF

- - 
-12-fi;t .- 

- ftlri3T'rl :-+ 
-

\l
rh J '-.' ' .',-}
ilI il ,.."

. . i)i a-ii

\i1 -.r::r---i:i:':.'l -ll i-'

D.U,C.

. /\t 1il

.{\'\ r
i:r\ tll l,':l

tl\ttt ti []

ll
lt

ll
ll

I
I

tll
\\\

I

i.-O'1'1iic
P.i,H.14094-5376

I CERTIFY THAT:

P.l.H.
14094-337sP,t.x.

1do-o4'35?4 Y
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SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE
---E

--€

1, ]HIS SURVEY AND PLAN ARE CORRECT AND IN ACCORDANCE WTH THE

SURVEYS ACT, THE SUR\€YORS ACT AND THE LAND IIILES ACT AND
THE REGULATIONS MADE UNDER IHEM.

77.
2. THE SURVEY WAS COMPLEIED oN THT E6 DIv oT J..2- 2OoE

oart Seec.E , zooa

ir,
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NOTES
t
J
ls

DENOTES MONUMENT FOUNO
DENOTES MONUMENT SET
DENOTES IRON BAR
DENOTES SHORT STANDARD IRON BAR
DENOTES PROPERTY IDENTIFIER NUMBER
DENOIES DWELLING UNDER CONSTRUCNON
DENOTES PORCH
DENOTES CEN1RELINE OF WALL
DENO]ES WI'INESS

OENOTES RADY-PENTEK & EDWARD SURVEYNG LTD, O.L.S.

ssrB
P.r.N.
D,U.C.
P
a
(wrr)
(RPE)

tr)
i\-

ALL FOUND MONUMENTS BY RAOY-PEN'IEK & EDWARD

SURVEYNG LID., O.L.S.

ALL SET MONUMENTS ARE IRON BARS UNLESS NOIED OTHERWSE

ALL TIES TO CONCREIE FOUNDATION

BEARINCS ARE GRID AND ARE REFERRED TO THE

NORTHEASTERLY LIMIT OF COMMODORE DR1VE AS SHOWN

ON PLAN 43M-1751 HAVING A BEARING OF N45'08'25"W

RADY-PENTEK i} EOUARD $,RVEYING LTD.

2

oo\
riir,

f,_

11,,..\''Li!

:|,;
r!

\t't
"d't

\.-,\ HFhE
g

+r\

ONTARIO LAND SURVEYORS

Website: www.r-pe.co
DRAWN: VH.
CAD FILE No.O5-23OR0AC

643 CHRISLEA ROAD, SUIIE 7, WOODBRIDGE. ONTARIO
Ter.(416)635-5000 Fox (416)63s-5001
Tel.(9o5)264-0881 Fox (905)264-2099

CHECKED: J.R-P
JOB No. 06-230
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Zoning Non-compliance Checklist

Applicant: Pavneet Kaur
Address'. 77 Commodore Dr
Zoning: R2A-1301
By-law 270-2004, as amended

File No.
S- - 7ro-Z:\i62-f o

Section
#

10.23.1

1301.2(7)

10.9.1

By-law Requirement

whereas the by-law does not permit
exterior sta irways constructed
below established grade in the
required interior side vard.
whereas the by-law requires a
minimum interior side yard setback
of 1.2m.

whereas the by-law permits a
maximum driveway width of 4.9m.

Proposal

To permit a proposed exterior
stairway leading to a below
grade entrance in a required
side vard,
To permit an interior side yard
setback of 0.05m to a proposed
exterior stairway leading to a
below grade entrance,

To permit a driveway width of
5.28m,

Gategory

USE

LOT DIMENSIONS
AREA/ DEPTH /WIDTH
BUILDING SETBACKS
FRONT/SIDE/REAR
BUILDING SIZE

BUILDING HEIGHT

COVERAGE

BELOW GRADE
ENTRANCE

BELOW GRADE
ENTRANCE

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SIZE / HEIGHT

MULTIPLE ACCESSORY
STRUCTURES

RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY

LANDSCAPED OPEN
SPACE

ENCROACHMENTS

TWO-UNIT DWELLING

SCHEDULE "C''

OTHER _ DECK

Shiza Athar

Reviewed by Zoning

2024t07t19

Date



REAR YARD

ASPHALT 
DRIVEWAYGARAGE 9'-8" [2.95 m]

19'-6" [5.94 m]

3'-2" [0.95 m] FRONT YARD

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE
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O
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E
 D

R
IV

E

PORCH

PROPOSED BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE  
AS PRIMARY ENTRY & EXIT FOR 

SECOND DWELLING UNIT IN BASEMENT

PLAN 43M-1751 LOT 165L 
77 COMMODORE DR

TWO STOREY SEMI-DETACHED HOUSE

PROPOSED
-SECOND DWELLING UNIT IN BASEMENT

-BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE 

2" [0.05 m]

12'-8" [3.86 m]

4'-1" [1.24 m]

23'-0" [7.00 m]

10'-4" [3.15 m]

DN
3 STEPS

DN
3 STEPS

MINOR VARIANCE

-TO PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE REQUIRED INTERIOR SIDE YARD, WHEREAS THE 
BY-LAW DOES NOT PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE REQUIRED INTERIOR SIDE YARD;

- TO PERMIT A BELOW GRADE ENTRANCE IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A SET BACK OF 
0.05m WHEREAS THE BY-LAW REQUIRES A MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK OF 1.2m;

-TO PERMIT A DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 5.28m (17.33 ft.) WHEREAS THE BY-LAW
PERMITS A MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 4.9m (16 ft).

17'-4" [5.28 m]

CONCRETE

EXISTING 
TREE

7'-4" [2.24 m]24'-0" [7.30 m] 5'-0" [1.52 m]
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O
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Y

 L
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SCALE:

DATE:

ADDRESS:

DWG No:

PROJECT NUMBER:

DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:

NOBLE PRIME 
SOLUTIONS LTD.

info@nobleltd.ca
(437) 888 1800

2131 WILLIAMS PARKWAY
UNIT 19,

BRAMPTON,ON.

01 ISSUED FOR PERMIT 
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The undersigned has reviewed and taken 
responsibility for this design and has 

qualifications and meet the requirements 
set out in the Ontario Building Code to be a 

designer

QUALIFICATION INFORMATION
(Required unless design is exempted under 

3.2.5 Division C of OBC)

Tanvir Rai 103482
DESIGNER BCIN

Noble Prime 
Solutions Ltd

118716

FIRM BCIN

1 : 95 A-1
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24R-30290

JUL 17/24

77 COMMODORE DR,
BRAMPTON, ON.
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